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TECHNISCHE DATEN

EINSCHALTDAUER

%

100

40

25

15

NENNTKRAFT

N

27

52

70

89

NENNHUB

mm

15/20£1

15/20£1

15/20£1

15/20£1

NENNHUBARBEIT

Nem

40,5

78

105

133,5

NENNLEISTUNG

W

22

65

100

150

ARBEITSSTELLUNG

BELIEBIG

BELIEBIG

BELIEBIG

BELIEBIG

Zul. Abw. f. MaBe

ohne
Genera I tolerances

ISO 2768-Km

MaBstab 1.
Scale 1:1

Rohstoff/Raw material

LEBENSDAUER

Zyklen

10’

0/

107

0’

2010

Datum
Date

Bearb.
Drawn

08.01.10

ISOLIERSTOFFKLASSE

F

F

F

F

Gepr.
Chéck.

08.01.10

UMGEBUNGSTEMPERATUR

°C

-10, +40

-10, +40

-10, +40

-10, +40

Norm
Appr.

SCHUTZART-GERAT/EL.ZELEITU

NG -

1P40/1P65

IP40/1P65

IP40/IP65

IP40/1P65

MAGNETGEWICHT/ANKERGEWI(

HT kg

1,7/0,35

1,7/0,35

1,7/0,35

1,7/0,35

08.01.10

Solenoid
D72x65

Sachnummer/Part-No.

38_75_40

Datum

Ursprung




